
A:GENERAL INFORMATION 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

2 

3 

5 

8 

NAME OF THE SCHOOL 

AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 

SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 

B:DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION 

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE 

PRINCIPAL NAME 

NOTE 

PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION 

SCHOOL EMAIL ID 

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 

COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION 

LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF 

AFFILIATION, IF ANY 

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY 

REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, 

AS APPLICABLE 

COPY OF NO 0BJECTION CERTIFICATE 

(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE 

STATE GOVT./UT 

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE 

UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S 
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE 

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY 

CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL 

BUILDING CODE 

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY 

CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE 

COMPETENT AUTHORITY 

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION 

SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR 

AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION 

OF AFFILIATION 

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND 

SANITATION CERTIFICATES 

C RISJLT AND ACADE AICS 

enend. 
Manager 

APPENDIX -1X 

Delhi Public School, Pakur 
CBSE Affn. No -3430354 

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE 

DELHI PUB SCHI MALIPARA NR POUCEINF PAKUR JH 

3430354 

66553 

DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL. MALIPARA NEAR POLICE LINE. DIST-PAKUR. STATE 

JHARKHAND, PIN CODE -816107 

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

MA. B.Ed. 

dpspakur@gmail.com 

7033888044 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Affiliation %20Letter. pdf 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Deed%20of%20Trust.pdf 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/NOC.pdf 

htps://dpspakur. org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Recognition%20Certificate.pdf 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Building%20Saftey%20Certificate.pdf 

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIFS OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER SECRE TARY AND PRINCIPAL IN CASE IT 

IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL HE LIABLE FOR ACIION AS PER NORMS 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisciosure/Fire%20Saftey%20Certificate.pdf 

|https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/DEO%20Certificate pdf 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/WATER, %20HEALTH%20AND20SANITATIONNERTIENATE pot 

Principa 
Dlhi Pubie Schoot 

A No,-34303i4 



THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL, IN CASE IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED D0CUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMSs. 

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS 

1 

2 

3 

5 

1 

2 

3 

5 

D:STAFF (TEACHING) 

1 

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL 

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER 

1 

2 

(SMC) 

3 

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE |https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/SMC-1.pdf 

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 

(PTA) MEMBERS 

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE B0ARD 

EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY 

PRINCIPAL 

TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS 

PGT 

TGT 

PRT 

RESULT CLASS: X 

TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 

DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 

RESULT CLASS: XII 

2023 

E:SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE: 

DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 

2023 

i.00F REGISTERED 

131 

52 

Manager 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Fees%20Structure pdf 

CDCATS 

Delhi Public School,Pakur 
CBSE Affn. No.-3430354 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Academic%20Planner%20DPS,%20Pakur%20B&W.pdf 

2023 IT Department C8SE. All rights reserved. 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/PTA.pdf 

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Last%20three%20Years%20Board%20Resut.pdf 

TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 

128 

NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 

30 

NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ 

MTR) 

DETALS 

JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA 

75 

35 

10 

11 

10 

1:1.5 

Mithun Sarkar B.Ed. in Special Education 

Prasanna Pandey B.A. (Psychology, SociologyLSW) 

CASS ERCENTACE 

97.70 

8170 

RCENT 

40 &49 

6 & 93 

Website Policy CBSE Directory CBSE Directory 2 

Principat 
Dlhi Pubie Seheo! 
Aitel toC.3.S 
Ain No.-34303i4 



NO OF GIRLS TOLE TS 

NO OF BOYS TOILETS 

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING 
THE INERASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL 

Aeenends. 
Manager 

Dc!hi Public School, Pakur 
CBSE Afn. No.-3430354 

3 2023 T Department CBSE All rights reserved 

24 

24 

https //www youtube com/watch?vzGMsJeUS-OU 

Website Policy CeSE Directory 1 CBSE Directory 2 

Principal 
Delhi Public Schoot 

Afiliated to CB.SI 
A!n. No.-3430354 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

