APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A : GENERAL INFORMATION

1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL		DELHI PUB SCHI. MALIPARA NR POLICE LINE PAKUR JH
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)		3430354
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)		66553
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE		DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL, MALIPARA NEAR POLICE LINE , DIST PAKUR, STATE- JHARKHAND , PIN CODE - 816107
5	PRINCIPAL NAME		JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION		M.A. B.Ed.
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID		dpspakur@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	7033888044
B: DO	CUMENTS AND INFORMATION:		
	DOCUMENTS INFORMATION		
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://dpspakur.org/home/mandato	rydisclosure/Affiliation%20Letter.pdf
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://dpspakur.org/home/mandato	rydisclosure/Deed%20of%20Trust.pdf
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://dpspakur.org/home/mandato	rydisclosure/NOC.pdf
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://dpspakur.org/home/mandato	rydisclosure/Recognition%20Certificate.pdf
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://dpspakur.org/home/mandato	rydisclosure/Building%20Saftey%20Certificate.pdf
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://dpspakur.org/home/mandato	rydisclosure/Fire%20Saftey%20Certificate.pdf
7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://dpspakur.org/home/mandato	rydisclosure/DEO%20Certificate.pdf

NOTE

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/WATER,%20HEALTH%20AND%20SANITATION%20CERTIFICATE pdf

CHRESULT AND ACADEMICS:

Wianager
Delhi Public School, Pakur
CBSE Affn. No.-3430354

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES

Principal
Delhi Public School
Affiliated to C.B.S.F.
Affin. No.-3430354

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Fees%20Structure.pdf 2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Academic%20Planner%20DPS,%20Pakur%20B&W.pdf 3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/SMC-1.pdf (SMC) LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/PTA.pdf (PTA) MEMBERS LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD https://dpspakur.org/home/mandatorydisclosure/Last%20three%20Years%20Board%20Result.pdf **EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY**

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

1	PRINCIPAL	JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA			
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	35			
	PGT	10			
	TGT	11			
	PRT	10			
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:1.5			
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	Mithun Sarkar B.Ed. in Special Education			
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	Prasanna Pandey B.A. (Psychology, Sociology,LSW)			
RESULT CLASS: X					

1	2023	131	128	97.70	
RESUL	CLASS: XII				
1	2023	52	20	75	

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	8170
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	40 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 93
	MTR)	

© 2023 IT Department CBSE. All rights reserved.

Website Policy

CBSE Directory 1 CBSE Directory 2

Principal
Delhi Public School Affiliated to C.B.S.F A film. No.-3430354

Delhi Public School, Pakur CBSE Affn. No.-3430354

NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zGMsJeU5-0U

Manager Delhi Public School, Pakur CBSE Affn. No.-3430354

Website Policy

CBSE Directory 1 CBSE Directory 2